

Bid Breakdown

Project: Howard Drive Storm Drain Realignment

Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Peek Brothers Construction		Reno Tahoe Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	3	EA	Install Type IV Manhole	\$ 10,640.00	\$ 31,920.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	2	EA	Abandon Manhole	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	782	LF	Install 24" SDR35 (PS46) PVC Pipe	\$ 157.00	\$ 122,774.00	\$ 178.37	\$ 139,485.34
4	128	LF	Abandon and Grout 60" x 38" HERCP	\$ 72.00	\$ 9,216.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 7,168.00
5	203	LF	Abandon and Grout 65" x 40" CMAP	\$ 72.00	\$ 14,616.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 12,586.00
6	20	LF	Remove 60" x 38" HERCP	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	14,270	SF	2" grind and overlay	\$ 2.39	\$ 34,105.30	\$ 3.15	\$ 44,950.50
8	1	EA	Adjust sewer manhole	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
9	1	EA	Adjust storm drain manhole	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
10	3	EA	Adjust water valve	\$ 420.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 1,380.00
11	1	EA	Adjust gas valve	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
12	1	FA	Force Account	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Total Bid Price					\$ 240,751.30	\$ 294,519.84	

Bid Breakdown

Project: Howard Drive Storm Drain Realignment

Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	A&K Earthmovers		Q&D Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	3	EA	Install Type IV Manhole	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	2	EA	Abandon Manhole	\$ 1,101.00	\$ 2,202.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	782	LF	Install 24" SDR35 (PS46) PVC Pipe	\$ 159.00	\$ 124,338.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 101,660.00
4	128	LF	Abandon and Grout 60" x 38" HERCP	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,680.00
5	203	LF	Abandon and Grout 65" x 40" CMAP	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,180.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,195.00
6	20	LF	Remove 60" x 38" HERCP	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	14,270	SF	2" grind and overlay	\$ 2.50	\$ 35,675.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 64,215.00
8	1	EA	Adjust sewer manhole	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
9	1	EA	Adjust storm drain manhole	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
10	3	EA	Adjust water valve	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00
11	1	EA	Adjust gas valve	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
12	1	FA	Force Account	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Total Bid Price					\$ 247,000.00	\$ 248,350.00	

Bid Breakdown

Project: Howard Drive Storm Drain Realignment

Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Spanish Springs Construction		WWW Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	3	EA	Install Type IV Manhole	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00
2	2	EA	Abandon Manhole	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	782	LF	Install 24" SDR35 (PS46) PVC Pipe	\$ 176.00	\$ 137,632.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 142,324.00
4	128	LF	Abandon and Grout 60" x 38" HERCP	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,680.00
5	203	LF	Abandon and Grout 65" x 40" CMAP	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,225.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,150.00
6	20	LF	Remove 60" x 38" HERCP	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	14,270	SF	2" grind and overlay	\$ 3.50	\$ 49,945.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 45,664.00
8	1	EA	Adjust sewer manhole	\$ 1,522.00	\$ 1,522.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
9	1	EA	Adjust storm drain manhole	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
10	3	EA	Adjust water valve	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
11	1	EA	Adjust gas valve	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
12	1	FA	Force Account	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Total Bid Price					\$ 291,444.00		\$ 258,518.00